
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  

Warranty • Gwarancja producenta • Garanti • Garantie fabricant
• Garanzia del fabbricante • tillverkarens garanti 

dimensional stability, castor chair).

 * weights and dimensions related to manufacturing tolerances ± 10% 

 *  * 

 *  * 

 * 

ciężar i wymiary podane zgodnie z tolerancją producenta ± 10% Gewicht und Maße gemäß Herstellertoleranz ± 10%

Poids et dimensions conformes à la tolérance de fabricant ± 10%

vikt och mått i enlighet med tillverkarens tolerans ± 10 %

Peso e dimensioni forniti secondo la tolleranza del fabbricante ± 10%

 
(manufacturing defect, electrostatic propensity, excessive wear,

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA / TECHNISCHE DATEN /

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / 

SPECIFICA TECNICA / TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER 

10 years

BOCCHO® reserves the right to improve 
the specification of all products without prior notification. 
Orders are subject to BOCCHO® terms and conditions of sale.

W O V E N
T K A N Y

WOVEN

2 2 
3800 g/m  - 4000 g/m

2 2 
3800 g/m  - 4000 g/m

2
4 m

to be confirmed

2,8 - 3,0 mm

2m / 15m

Bfl-s1

≥ 4

< 0,4 %

 ≤ 2,0KV

33

50 cm x 50cm

∆ Lw = 13-15 dBCollection name 

Wear classification

Total thickness 

Standard tile size 

Water Fastness

Impact sound reduction 

 Weight rolls 

 Weight tiles 

Roll width and length  

• Ciężar rolki • Gesamtgewicht • Poids du rouleau 

• Peso del rullo • Rullvikt

• Ciężar płytki • Gesamtgewicht • Poids de la dalle 
• Peso della piastrella • Plattavikt

• Szerokość i długość rolki • Rollenlänge und -breite 
• Largeur et longueur du rouleau • Larghezza e lunghezza del rullo • Rullbredd och längd 

Flammability 

Minimum order quantity 

Dimension stability 

Number of tiles per box 

Antistatic 

< 0,2 mmResidual indentation

No damage

> 0,3

Pass

Castor chair

Slip resistance

Wear resistance

• Klasa użytkowa • Klassifizierung • Classe d'usage 
• Classe di utilizzo • Användningsklass  

• Odporność na koła przy krzesłach • Schreibtischstuhl 
• Résistance aux roues de chaises • Larghezza e lunghezza del rullo • Motstånd mot stolarnas hjul

• Antypoślizgowość • Rutschhemmung • Antidérapance 
• Proprietà antisdrucciolevoli • Antisladd

• Odkształcenia miejscowe • Eindruckverhalten 
• Déformation locale • Deformazione locale • Lokal deformation

• Odporność na ścieranie • Reibechtheit • Résistance à l'abrasion 
• Resistenza all'attrito • Nötningsbeständig 

• Wodo odporność • Wasserechtheit • Imperméabilité à l'eau 
• Resistenza all'acqua • Vattenbeständig 

• Akustyka • Trittschallverbesserung 
• Acoustique • Parametri acustici • Akustik

• Wysokość całkowita • Gesamtdicke • Hauteur totale 
• Altezza totale • Total höjd 

• Standardowe wymiary płytki • Lieferform Fliesen • Dimensions dalle standard 
• Dimensioni standard della piastrella • Standard plattmått

• Klasa ognioodporności • Brennverhalten • Classe de résistance au feu 
• Classe di resistenza al fuoco • Brandmotståndsklass

• Minimalna ilość zamówieniowa • Verpackung •  Quantité minimum
 de commande  • Quantità minima dell'ordine • Minsta orderkvantitet 

• Ilość płytek w kartonie • Verp - Einheit 
• Nombre de dalles par carton • Numero di piastrelle nello scatolone 

• Stabilność wymiarowa • Dimensionsstabilität 

• Stabilité dimensionnelle • Stabilità dimensionale • Dimensionsstabilitet

• Antystatyka • Antistatisch • Antistatique 
• Parametri antistatici • Antistatisk

• Nazwa kolekcji • Artikel name • Nom de la collection 
• Nome della collezione • Kollektionsnamn 

> 6Light Fastness • Odporność na płowienie • Lichtgeschwindigkeit • Résistance à la décoloration 
• Resistenza alla perdita di colore • Blekningsbeständig 


